TENTATIVE DRAFT -
2025 Boys Lacrosse

LL Division
714 and Over (26)

Bristol Eastern/Central *
Bunnell/Stratford *

Danbury 1918
Enfield 747
Fairfield Prep. 787
Fairfield Warde 730
Glastonbury 887
Greenwich 1391
Hamden 996
Maloney/Platt * o
New Haven — W. Cross 972
Norwalk 1040

Norwalk-Brien McMahon 941
Norwich Free Academy 977

Ridgefield 735
Rockville/Coventry/
Stafford/E. Hartford *
South Windsor 720
Southington 960
Stamford 1292
Stamford-Westhill 1300
Trumbull 1101
West Hartford — Hall 729
West Haven 1023

W Haven-Notre Dame** 475
Westport-Staples 829
Woodbridge — Amity 714

*Cooperative Team
** Success in Tournament
& Opt out of Tournament

## Requested higher division
(One year)

L Division
475-713 (26)

Bethel 570
Cheshire 597
Darien 704
Fairfield Ludlowe 672
Farmington 655
Groton-Fitch 661
Guilford 531
Middletown 582
Middletown-Xavier 582
Monroe — Masuk 538
New Canaan 647
New Milford 632
Newington 613
Newtown 639
North Haven 508
Shelton 695
Simsbury 662
Southbury — Pomperaug 509
Storrs — E.O. Smith 492
Trumbull-St. Joseph ** 305
Vinal/Goodwin * o
W. Hartford-Conard 685

W Hartford-N.W. Cath.**205

Wethersfield 564
Wilton 619
Windsor 590

M Division
346-474 (24)

Avon 447
Berlin 422
Branford 449
Brookfield 440
East Lyme 471
Ellington 366
Hebron-RHAM 399
Ledyard/Griswold * &
Lakeview/Nonnewaug/
Thomaston * -
Madison-Daniel Hand 404

Manchester-E Catholic** 205

Milford-Foran 391
Milford-Jonathan Law 408
New Fairfield 355
Norwich Tech. 390

Prince Tech/Cheney Tech*

Redding-Joel Barlow 387
Suffield 378
Wallingford-Lyman Hall 447
Wallingford-Sheehan 375
Waterford 368
Watertown 396
Weston 373

Woodstock Academy 461

S Division
Up to 345 (24)

Bristol — St. Paul

Burlington-Lewis Mills

Canton

Clinton-Morgan

Colchester-Bacon Ac.

Cromwell

Danbury-Immaculate

Deep River-Valley Reg.

Fairfield-Notre Dame

Granby Memorial

Hartford-Capital Prep./
Classical *

Higganum — HK

Montville

North Branford

Old Lyme

Old Saybrook

Rocky Hill

Somers

St. Bernard/Wheeler *

Stonington

Tolland

Waterbury-Holy Cross

Windsor Locks

Wolcott

177
345
227
241
298
279
165
237
233
278

275
290
234
191
173
338
185

299
329
248
199
329



